
Monday, January 26, 2026 4th Monday due to MLK Holiday

Monday, February 23, 2026 4th Monday due to President's day

Monday, March 16, 2026

Monday, April 20, 2026

Monday, May 18, 2026

Monday, June 15, 2026 11:30 a.m. Annual Shareholders Meeting

Monday, June 15, 2026 1:00 p.m. Regular Board of Directors Meeting

Monday, July 20, 2026

Monday, August 17, 2026

Monday, September 21 , 2026

Monday, October 19 , 2026

Monday, November 16 , 2026

Monday, December 14, 2026 2nd Monday due to holiday season

WALNUT PARK MUTUAL WATER COMPANY
2026

REGULAR BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETINGS

APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

All meetings commence at 1:00 p.m. unless otherwise noted


